Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Weekly Activity Summary

11/21/2016 — 11/27/2016 ﬁ"l
™ Vil

LOS ALTOS HILLS
CALIFORNIA

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
At 7:45 AM, the victim was working in the 13000 block of Old Altos Road when
11/21 L1 Industrial Accident the victim slipped off a ladder and sustained back, neck and spine injuries. The
victim was transported to Stanford Hospital.
, . On 11/22, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the
11/22 L1 Identity Theft, Theft by Credit victim’s personal information and credit cards to make in store purchases for a
Card
total loss of about $13,952.
11/25 L1 Non—InjgrOyH:-Si:toﬁnd Run Occurred at 1:35 PM at Viscaino Road and Roble Ladera Road.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT NUMBER EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
11/23/2016 12:29 L2 16-328-0220 415 ROCKPOINT LN @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED
11/24/2016 13:34 L3 16-329-0140 415E TAAFFE RD @ ELENA RD INVESTIGATED
11/24/2016 9:49 L5 16-329-0072 415N PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED
11/21/2016 15:25 L1 16-326-0225 415N MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT INVESTIGATED



11/25/2016 4:16

11/22/2016 13:04

11/21/2016 21:03

11/27/2016 10:45
11/26/2016 13:57
11/24/2016 22:27
11/22/2016 10:39
11/21/2016 16:47
11/21/2016 11:05

11/27/2016 21:49

11/22/2016 13:46

11/22/2016 8:41

L1

L1

L5

L1
L1
L1
L1
L4
L1

L1

L1

L1

16-330-0022

16-327-0172

16-326-0333

16-332-0118
16-331-0184
16-329-0237
16-327-0118
16-326-0258
16-326-0114

16-332-0312

16-327-0188

16-327-0077

BURGLARIES

459

THEFT

530.5

TRESPASSING

602

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021

MISSING PERSON

1065

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

WIRE DOWN

1069

O KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA

LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD

RAVENSBURY AV @ ENCINAL CT

7111
7111
81L1
7111
7414
7111

TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD

LA PALOMA RD @ LYNNDALE WY

W EDITH AV @ W FREMONT RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED



11/22/2016 14:37

11/26/2016 16:35
11/26/2016 11:20
11/25/2016 14:07
11/25/2016 13:33
11/25/2016 13:18
11/25/2016 13:08
11/25/2016 12:55
11/25/2016 12:02
11/25/2016 10:25
11/25/2016 9:29
11/23/2016 15:16
11/23/2016 14:52
11/23/2016 14:47
11/23/2016 14:28
11/23/2016 14:20
11/23/2016 14:00
11/23/2016 13:39
11/23/2016 13:27
11/23/2016 12:50
11/23/2016 10:36
11/23/2016 10:23
11/21/2016 20:58
11/21/2016 10:16

L1

L1
L3
L1
L2
L2
L3
L1
L5
L1
L1
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L5
L3
L2
L3
L1
L4

16-327-0207

16-331-0232
16-331-0126
16-330-0166
16-330-0154
16-330-0149
16-330-0146
16-330-0142
16-330-0122
16-330-0091
16-330-0072
16-328-0304
16-328-0293
16-328-0291
16-328-0282
16-328-0280
16-328-0269
16-328-0258
16-328-0249
16-328-0234
16-328-0161
16-328-0156
16-326-0331
16-326-0095

ABANDONED
VEHICLE

1124

TRAFFIC STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD

DEER CREEK RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
W FREMONT RD @ CAMPO VISTA LN
MAGDALENA AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
W FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
W FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FOOTHILL EX @ HILLVIEW AV
MOODY RD @ MOODY SPRINGS CT

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



11/27/2016 16:43

11/25/2016 13:35

11/22/2016 14:52

11/23/2016 15:50

11/27/2016 19:19

11/24/2016 3:21

11/27/2016 14:17
11/27/2016 9:59
11/27/2016 9:43
11/26/2016 22:51
11/26/2016 11:40
11/26/2016 5:57
11/26/2016 4:46
11/26/2016 4:42

L1

L1

L3

L3

L3

L1

L1
L2
L1
L3
L4
L3
L1
L1

16-332-0229

16-330-0157

16-327-0216

16-328-0322

16-332-0276

16-329-0017

16-332-0173
16-332-0101
16-332-0090
16-331-0344
16-331-0137
16-331-0042
16-331-0035
16-331-0033

STOLEN VEHICLE

10851

VEHICLE COLLISION

20002

PARKING VIOLATION

22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

DUI

23152

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY

240242

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD

VISCAINO RD @ ROBLE LADERA RD

ALEXIS DR @ PAGE MILL RD

ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

DARLING LN @ BURKE RD

ASCENSION DR @ CONEJO CT
SUMMERHILL AV @ YOUNG CT
LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN
THREE FORKS LN @ NORTH FORK LN
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
CORTE MADERA LN @ CONCEPCION RD
ST FRANCIS DR @ ASCENSION DR

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM



11/26/2016 4:24
11/25/2016 18:11
11/25/2016 8:49
11/24/2016 17:10
11/23/2016 7:36
11/23/2016 6:39
11/23/2016 6:37
11/23/2016 3:31
11/22/2016 22:29
11/22/2016 18:02
11/22/2016 14:35
11/22/2016 12:50
11/22/2016 12:35
11/22/2016 10:37
11/21/2016 13:56
11/27/2016 2:59

11/23/2016 18:19
11/26/2016 13:03
11/25/2016 10:17
11/25/2016 1:56

11/23/2016 11:16

L1
L1
L1
L5
L3
L1
L1
L3
L5
L6
L1
L1
L1
L1
L5
L3

L1
L3
L1
L3

L3

16-331-0031
16-330-0236
16-330-0057
16-329-0188
16-328-0072
16-328-0061
16-328-0059
16-328-0040
16-327-0357
16-327-0285
16-327-0206
16-327-0165
16-327-0159
16-327-0116
16-326-0182
16-332-0040

16-328-0379
16-331-0163
16-330-0086
16-330-0013

16-328-0184

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C

9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS

911CEL
911UNK
911UNK
911UNK
PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE
AID

TEMPLETON PL @ W FREMONT RD
LA CRESTA DR @ LA CRESTA CT
LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
W FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
COUNTRY WY @ THREE FORKS LN
MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
W SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
SUNDOWN CANYON WY @ ALBERTSWORTH LN
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

BIRCHWOOD CT @ RIVERSIDE DR
ALTAMONT RD @ ALTAMONT LN
MANUELLA RD @ ROBB RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



11/21/2016 15:23

11/25/2016 10:45

11/27/2016 16:12
11/27/2016 10:01
11/24/2016 15:55
11/24/2016 9:05
11/23/2016 11:33
11/23/2016 7:18
11/22/2016 8:26
11/22/2016 1:27
11/21/2016 16:15
11/21/2016 16:04

11/21/2016 18:43

11/23/2016 13:03

11/22/2016 7:42

L5

L6

L2
L1
L4
L3
L3
L3
L6
L3
L5
L6

L4

L1

L3

16-326-0224

16-330-0099

16-332-0217
16-332-0102
16-329-0170
16-329-0063
16-328-0192
16-328-0069
16-327-0073
16-327-0008
16-326-0243
16-326-0238

16-326-0291

16-328-0241

16-327-0064

ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

ATC

FOLLOW- UP

FU

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

MUNI

PATROL CHECK

PATCK

STRANDED
MOTORIST
STRAND

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV

FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
BURKE RD @ W FREMONT RD
PADRE CT @ ALTAMONT RD
CORTEZ LN @ ALTAMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
VOGUE CT @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY
ELOISE CL @ BERKSHIRE DR

ALTAMONT RD @ BRIONES WY

MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED



11/26/2016 5:57
11/26/2016 5:13
11/22/2016 13:07
11/21/2016 11:45

L1
L1
L4
L4

16-331-0041
16-331-0037
16-327-0174
16-326-0132

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

MANUELLA RD @ W FREMONT RD
ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN
EDGECLIFF PL @ PROSPECT AV
TEPA WY @ ADOBE LN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



